Platz Ringe Ges.ringe Mannschaft
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283
282
280
280
275
273
268
268
263
262
261
257
253

367
368
367
344
360
361
355
351
264
331
323
338
318

Taxi Scherer Damen Il
SC Baar Damen
Musikverein Aufen
Stegmann Damen

RK Immendingen Damen
TTG-Griiningen
Rebberg Hexen Damen
Happy-Hippos
Busengarde
Galoppierende Hihner
Zufalls-Treffer
Handball-Frauen

Aufen Takt Damen

Mannschaften - Damen 2003

Ringe 1 Schiitze 1

89
95
87
64
94
93
87
87
89
89
85
88
65

Scherer Petra
Engesser Eva
Furderer Ursula
Hildebrandt Claudia
Janssen Tina
Storm Susanne
Luth Sandra
Biskubski Anke
Limberger Brigitte
Hauser Gabi
Munz Monika
Stutz Silvia

Kéfer Nelly

Ringe 2 Schiitze 2

98
92
94
96
90
88
91
94
88
91
85
81
77

Schey Gisela
Weisser Inge
Wehrle Petra
Egle Claudia
Neuburger Annette
Rothe Brigitte
Weber Angelika
Lotz Steffi

Kuhn Alexandra
Weber Sonja
Munz Tanja
Vetter Karin
Heinsius Heidi

Ringe 3 Schiitze 3

96
95
95
98
91
88
90
87
1
82
91
86
91

Schaible Eva
Gaisser Tina
Schleicher Roswitha
Welte Melanie
Baumann Cony
Turk-Roéser Brigitte
Weissmann Silvia
Lotz Christl
Heizmann Eva
Erndle Inge

Dutty Ruth
Neininger Sigrid

Schuhmacher Danny

Ringe 4 Schitze 4

84
86
91
86
85
92
87
83
86
69
62
83
85

Harwarth Gildaires
Kohler Gerda
Berger Martina
Brietzke Elisabeth
Tietz Marion
Schneider Renate
Berger Jasmin
Schworer Bettina
Kapitza Gabi
Ganschow Marita
Lenk Gisela
Martin Isabel
Beyrle Waltraut



